
Election Summary Report
 BEAVER COUNTY, UT

MUNICIPAL GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

Municipal Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 11/9/2021
Time: 2:17:30 PM PST

Registered Voters 2,066 - Total Ballots 951 : 46.03%
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4 of 4 Precincts Reporting    100.00%

BEAVER MAYOR

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 1

MATTHEW N. ROBINSON  (NP) 530 100.00%

530Total Votes

100.00%

BEAVER CITY COUNCIL

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 2

ALISON YARDLEY WEBB  (NP) 400 31.95%
RUSSELL BRADSHAW  (NP) 321 25.64%
JAMES NAY  (NP) 171 13.66%
OWEN SPENCER  (NP) 360 28.75%

1,252Total Votes

100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
 BEAVER COUNTY, UT

MUNICIPAL GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2, 2021

Municipal Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 11/9/2021
Time: 2:19:51 PM PST

Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

BEAVER MAYOR

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

MATTHEW N.
ROBINSON
(NP)

BEAVER CITY COUNCIL

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

ALISON
YARDLEY
WEBB  (NP)

RUSSELL
BRADSHAW
(NP)

JAMES NAY
(NP)

OWEN
SPENCER
(NP)

Jurisdiction Wide
BEAVER 1
   Normal 795 372 46.79% 795 293 293 100.00% 795 653 204 31.24% 160 24.50% 98 15.01% 191 29.25%
BEAVER 2
   Normal 622 241 38.75% 622 167 167 100.00% 622 440 155 35.23% 120 27.27% 43 9.77% 122 27.73%
BEAVER 3
   Normal 213 94 44.13% 213 70 70 100.00% 213 159 41 25.79% 41 25.79% 30 18.87% 47 29.56%
MINERSVILLE 1
   Normal 436 244 55.96% - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Total
   Normal 2066 951 46.03% 1630 530 530 100.00% 1630 1252 400 31.95% 321 25.64% 171 13.66% 360 28.75%
   Total 2066 951 46.03% 1630 530 530 100.00% 1630 1252 400 31.95% 321 25.64% 171 13.66% 360 28.75%
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